150mA Low Noise LDO Regulator                         TJ5205
Dec. 2010 - Rev. 1.5.1                                          - 1 -                                                      HTC
SOT-23 5L
SOP-8PP
ORDERING INFORMATION
Device Package
TJ5205SF5-X.X
TJ5205SF5-ADJ

Enable Input Voltage  VEN 0 16 V
Operating Junction Temperature Range TJOPR -40 125 ℃
Ordering Information
VOUT Package Order No. Description Supplied As Status
SOT-23 5L TJ5205SF5-ADJ 150mA, Adjustable, Enable Reel Active
ADJ
SOP-8PP TJ5205DP-ADJ 150mA, Adjustable, Enable Reel Active
SOT-23 5L TJ5205SF5-2.5V 150mA, Enable, BYP Reel Contact us
2.5V
SOP-8PP TJ5205DP-2.5V 150mA, Enable, BYP Reel Contact us
SOT-23 5L TJ5205SF5-2.7V 150mA, Enable, BYP Reel Active
2.7V
SOP-8PP TJ5205DP-2.8V 150mA, Enable, BYP Reel Contact us
SOT-23 5L TJ5205SF5-2.8V 150mA, Enable, BYP Reel Active
2.8V
SOP-8PP TJ5205DP-2.85V 150mA, Enable, BYP Reel Contact us
SOT-23 5L TJ5205SF5-2.85V 150mA, Enable, BYP Reel Contact us
2.85V
SOP-8PP TJ5205DP-2.5V 150mA, Enable, BYP Reel Contact us
SOT-23 5L TJ5205SF5-2.9V 150mA, Enable, BYP Reel Contact us
2.9V
SOP-8PP TJ5205DP-2.9V 150mA, Enable, BYP Reel Contact us
SOT-23 5L TJ5205SF5-3.0V 150mA, Enable, BYP Reel Active
3.0V
SOP-8PP TJ5205DP-3.0V 150mA, Enable, BYP Reel Contact us
SOT-23 5L TJ5205SF5-3.3V 150mA, Enable, BYP Reel Active
3.3V
SOP-8PP TJ5205DP-3.3V 150mA, Enable, BYP Reel Contact us
SOT-23 5L TJ5205SF5-3.6V 150mA, Enable, BYP Reel Active
3.6V
SOP-8PP TJ5205DP-3.6V 150mA, Enable, BYP Reel Contact us
SOT-23 5L TJ5205SF5-3.8V 150mA, Enable, BYP Reel Contact us
3.8V
SOP-8PP TJ5205DP-3.8V 150mA, Enable, BYP Reel Contact us
SOT-23 5L TJ5205SF5-4.0V 150mA, Enable, BYP Reel Contact us
4.0V
SOP-8PP TJ5205DP-4.0V 150mA, Enable, BYP Reel Contact us
SOT-23 5L TJ5205SF5-5.0V 150mA, Enable, BYP Reel Active
5.0V
SOP-8PP TJ5205DP-5.0V 150mA, Enable, BYP Reel Contact us
150mA Low Noise LDO Regulator                         TJ5205
Dec. 2010 - Rev. 1.5.1                                          - 3 -                                                      HTC
Ordering Information (Continued)
5205TJ